
Application for Musical Crew Heads 
Due Monday, October 21, 2019

Name:    ___________________________________________________________________________________________ 

Student ID #: ___________________________________________     Classification:      Fr   So   Jr  Sr 

Cell Phone: ___________________________ Email: _______________________________________________________ 

_____ I understand that I will be placed in a position that is best for my educational growth in theater as well 

as a place that is best for this production as a whole. I will trust the placement choices that are made, bring a 

positive attitude to every rehearsal, and perform my duties to the best of my ability every day.  

_____ I understand that I must accurately reflect my conflicts on the conflict form, conflicts will influence 

positioning, and adding excessive conflicts after auditions may affect my level of participation or removal from 

the design crew heads. 

_____ I understand that I must remain academically eligible in order to participate in afterschool rehearsals 

and performances thusly effecting my level of participation or removal from the crew heads.

What position(s) are you interested in? Please rate your level of interest 1 (highest) to 4 (lowest.) Please give every position a 

rating.

____ Scenery and 

Props Design 

____ Costume Design ____ Publicity Design ____ Lighting Design ____ Sound



Visit andersontrojanmusical.org for audition instructions and more information. 9 

Name:_________________________________ 

Conflict Sheet 

Directions: Fill out your conflicts to the best of your ability.  Don’t circle anything if you have zero conflicts.  If you will miss all of a 

rehearsal, circle “A”.  If you will be late, circle “L” and write in the time that you will arrive at rehearsal.  If you have to leave 
rehearsal early, circle “E” and write the time you will be leaving rehearsal. The directors work to only call students who are in the 
scenes/songs being rehearsed. Prior to the Sitz Probe, and unless cast as a lead, students can expect to typically rehearse 2-4 times a 
week. Students will receive an individual schedule at the Musical Orientation. 

Absent

Arrive 

Late Time

Leave 

Early Time

10-NovSun 2:00-4:00pm *Orientation A L /_______ E /_______

11-NovMon 5:00-6-45pm Rehearsal A L /_______ E /_______

12-NovTues 4:45-6-45pm Rehearsal A L /_______ E /_______

13-NovWed 4:45-6-45pm Rehearsal A L /_______ E /_______

14-Nov Thurs 3:00-6:00pm Rehearsal A L /_______ E /_______

15-Nov Fri 4:45-6-45pm Rehearsal A L /_______ E /_______

18-Nov Mon 4:45-6-45pm Rehearsal A L /_______ E /_______

19-Nov Tues 4:45-6-45pm Rehearsal A L /_______ E /_______

20-Nov Wed 4:45-6-45pm Rehearsal A L /_______ E /_______

21-Nov Thurs 4:45-6-45pm Rehearsal A L /_______ E /_______

22-Nov Fri 4:45-6-45pm Rehearsal A L /_______ E /_______

23-Nov Sat 9:00-12:00pm Rehearsal A L /_______ E /_______

23-Nov Sat 1:00-4:00pm Rehearsal A L /_______ E /_______

2-Dec Mon 4:45-6-45pm Rehearsal A L /_______ E /_______

3-Dec Tues 4:45-6-45pm Rehearsal A L /_______ E /_______

4-Dec Wed 4:45-6-45pm Rehearsal A L /_______ E /_______

5-Dec Thurs 4:45-6-45pm Rehearsal A L /_______ E /_______

6-Dec Fri 4:45-6-45pm Rehearsal A L /_______ E /_______

9-Dec Mon 4:45-6-45pm Rehearsal A L /_______ E /_______

10-Dec Tues 4:45-6-45pm Rehearsal A L /_______ E /_______

11-Dec Wed 4:45-6-45pm Rehearsal A L /_______ E /_______

12-Dec Thurs 4:45-6-45pm Rehearsal A L /_______ E /_______

13-Dec Fri 4:45-6-45pm Rehearsal A L /_______ E /_______

14-Dec Sat 9:00-12:00pm Rehearsal A L /_______ E /_______

4-Jan Sat 9:00-5:00pm l*Pictures and 
Tech

A L /_______ E /_______

6-Jan Mon 4:30-7:00pm
A L

/_______
E

/_______
*Pick up 
Rehearsal

7-Jan Tues 4:45-6:45pm Rehearsal A L /_______ E /_______

8-Jan Wed 4:45-6:45pm Rehearsal A L /_______ E /_______

9-Jan Thurs 4:45-6:45pm Rehearsal A L /_______ E /_______

10-Jan Fri 4:40-8:00pm *Sitzprobe A L /_______ E /_______

11-Jan Sat 9:00am-9:00pm *Musical Showcase A L /_______ E /_______

13-Jan Mon 4:45-6:45pm Rehearsal A L /_______ E /_______

14-Jan Tues 4:45-6:45pm Rehearsal A L /_______ E /_______

15-Jan Wed 5:00-6:30pm Rehearsal A L /_______ E /_______

16-Jan Thurs 4:45-6:45pm Rehearsal A L /_______ E /_______

17-Jan Fri 4:45-8:30pm Rehearsal A L /_______ E /_______

18-Jan Sat 9:00am-9:00pm *Tech Rehearsal A L /_______ E /_______

20-Jan Mon 9:00am-9:00pm *Tech Rehearsal
A L /_______ E /_______

21-Jan Tues 4:30-9:00pm

*Dress

Rehearsal
A L /_______ E /_______

22-Jan Wed 4:30-9:00pm

*Dress

Rehearsal
A L

/_______
E

/_______

23-Jan Thurs *Performance
A L /_______ E /_______

24-Jan Fri
5:30pm Call, 

7:00pm Curtain *Performance
A L

/_______
E

/_______

25-Jan Sat 
5:30pm Call, 

7:00pm Curtain *Performance
A L /_______ E /_______

26-Jan Sun

12:30pm Call, 

2:00pm Curtain *Performance
A L /_______ E /_______

26-Jan Sun 5:00pm-8:00pm *Strike A L /_______ E /_______

Not every cast m
em

ber is called to every rehearsal. 

5:30pm Call, 

7:00pm Curtain




